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Prostein (16Q10) Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody
Recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody
Rabbit

IHC,IF-P

Human

Unconjugated

Unmodified

19G

Monoclonal

Liquid

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid
freeze/thaw cycles.

Rabbit IgG in phosphate buffered saline , pH 7.4, 150mM NaCl, 0.02% New
type preservative N and 50% glycerol. Store at +4°C short term. Store at -
20°C long term. Avoid freeze / thaw cycle.

Affinity purification

SLC45A3
IPCA6; PCANAP2; PCANAP6; PCANAPS; Prostein; PRST; Slc45a3;
85414.0
Qo6JT2.

IHC 1:200-1:2000,IF-P 1:200-1:2000
59kDa
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Marker for prostate cells. May be used, in case of prostate cancers, as a target antigen for prostate carcinomas-directed

cytotoxic T-cell lymphocytes.

tAssntsk (Research Area)

B/ (Image Data)

KDa
250

150

100

S50

37

25

20

is

10

Western blot analysis of Prostein expression in LnCaP cell lysate.
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